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Date
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/23
8/23
8/23
8/23
8/23
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
9/6
9/6
9/6
9/6
9/6
9/13
9/13

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

8:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
8:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
8:15 AM
9:45 AM

Division

U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South

CCFC 2025 Fall U8 South Schedule

Team 1
Dynamo
Jaguars
Sounders
Barcelona
Timbers
Sounders
Dynamo
Crew
Panthers
Timbers
Barcelona
Jaguars
Cosmos
Dynamo
Fire
Timbers
Sounders
Barcelona
Dynamo
Jaguars
Crew
Dynamo

Team 2
Fire

Crew
Panthers
Cosmos
Lions
Barcelona
Jaguars
Lions
Cosmos
Fire

Lions
Timbers
Crew
Sounders
Panthers
Cosmos
Lions
Panthers
Crew

Fire

Fire
Barcelona

Field

(000]

CO 0O 00O OO 00O 00O 0O 0O OO OO 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 0O 00 00 00 00 ©0



7/30/2025

Game #
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Date
9/13
9/13
9/13
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/27
9/27
9/27
9/27
9/27

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:45 PM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
8:15 AM
9:45 AM

11:30 AM
1:30 AM
4:00 PM

Division
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South
U8 South

CCFC 2025 Fall U8 South Schedule

Team 1
Sounders
Jaguars
Lions
Panthers
Crew
Jaguars
Dynamo
Barcelona
Dynamo
Barcelona
Crew
Sounders
Cosmos
Timbers
Lions
Sounders
Dynamo
Barcelona

Team 2
Timbers
Panthers
Cosmos
Timbers
Lions
Sounders
Fire
Cosmos
Lions
Timbers
Panthers
Fire
Jaguars
Crew
Jaguars
Panthers
Cosmos
Fire

Field

(000]
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